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Women / 5 / L5 B8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Chambers5023
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 9.1258.125 34.750
4T 1 9 2T 1 

1 

Emily Herrera5364
FGTC

9.450 7.150 9.2008.650 34.450
1 7T 4 1 2 

2 

Victoria Marin5021
Orlando Gymnastics

9.025 7.350 9.1258.850 34.350
2 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Taylor Schwartz5303
West Broward

8.800 7.200 8.5508.950 33.500
4T 5T 1 6 4 

4 

Olivia Combs5299
West Broward

8.400 7.150 8.4758.925 32.950
8 7T 2 8 5 

5 

Rebekah Feaster5008
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.575 7.000 8.9008.250 32.725
6 9 7T 4 6 

6 

Sophia McDonald5301
West Broward

8.450 7.300 8.1008.275 32.125
7 4 6 9T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Taff5022
Orlando Gymnastics

8.350 6.500 8.8258.400 32.075
10 10 5 5 8 

8 

Isabella Demers5010
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.900 7.500 8.5007.100 32.000
3 2 11 7 9 

9 

Kaylei Rubas5009
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.375 7.200 6.7007.300 29.575
9 5T 10 11 10 

10 

Abby Stankus5304
West Broward

7.725 5.350 8.1008.250 29.425
11 11 7T 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 B8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Stanley5146
South Florida

9.275 9.100 9.3008.700 36.375
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Taylor Whelpley5366
FGTC

9.000 8.400 9.0009.050 35.450
4 4 2 4 2 

2 

Valeria Brea5367
FGTC

9.050 8.050 9.1758.800 35.075
2T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Tess Sawchuk5410
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.950 8.6508.325 34.900
5 2 6 7 4 

4 

Arden Valdes5024
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 8.425 8.8508.100 34.425
2T 3 8 5 5 

5 

Brittnee Newsome5172
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.725 7.750 8.7758.650 33.900
6T 7 5 6 6 

6 

Ella Almaguer5365
FGTC

8.725 6.600 9.1509.125 33.600
6T 10 1 3 7 

7 

Mackenzie Friday5407
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 7.800 8.4508.200 33.125
9 6 7 8 8 

8 

Amanda Koza5011
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.700 6.800 8.4007.850 31.750
8 9 10 9 9 

9 

Isabella Gillis5012
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.200 6.950 8.0008.050 31.200
10 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 B8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lareesa Elmore5406
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 8.6008.450 35.075
1 1 3 5T 1 

1 

Jade Wagner5305
West Broward

8.700 8.725 8.0008.625 34.050
4 3 2 10 2 

2 

Alexandra Heck5408
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.6758.225 34.000
5 4 6 4 3 

3 

Mercedes Boyles5147
South Florida

8.125 8.750 9.0008.050 33.925
10 2 8 3 4 

4 

Elise Marshall5300
West Broward

8.250 7.900 9.0258.400 33.575
9 6 5 2 5 

5 

Eden Morange5171
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.800 8.200 8.1008.425 33.525
3 5 4 9 6 

6 

Kaitlin Ventura5368
FGTC

8.350 6.700 9.2008.850 33.100
8 9 1 1 7 

7 

Molly Cantolino5148
South Florida

8.450 7.350 8.6008.100 32.500
6T 7 7 5T 8 

8 

Emily Willmott5306
Rising Stars  FL

8.900 7.100 8.5507.350 31.900
2 8 10 7 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Bock5405
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 5.800 8.3507.925 30.525
6T 10 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 52 105.700 27.500 23.600 27.025 27.575
11 5 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics 52 104.050 26.650 26.475 25.000 25.925
53 1 4

3 Orlando Gymnastics 52 103.825 26.875 24.475 25.375 27.100
22 3 3

4 South Florida 52 102.800 25.850 25.200 24.850 26.900
36 2 5

5 West Broward 52 102.425 25.950 23.925 26.500 26.050
45 4 2

6 TitusvilleGymnastics 52 97.825 26.175 21.700 24.150 25.800
64 6 6
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Women / 5 / L5 B9 grp1
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayden Alvarado-FOx5092
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.400 8.6508.700 34.775
1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Bradshaw5001
Starlight Gymnastics

8.625 8.050 8.8008.125 33.600
6 7 3 1 2 

2 

Jillian LaBelle5002
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 8.400 7.7258.200 32.775
11 3T 2 10 3 

3 

Isabella Swartz5097
Stars Gymnastics

8.525 7.700 8.4008.050 32.675
9 8 5 4T 4 

4 

Ellis Weekley5026
LaFleur's Tampa

8.575 7.600 8.4008.075 32.650
8 9 4 4T 5 

5 

Halee Evelyn Sansone5027
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.100 8.1256.850 32.075
2 6 9 7 6 

6 

Abigail Burks5015
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.875 8.150 7.5507.400 31.975
4 5 7 12 7 

7 

Carson Futch5017
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.925 8.450 7.6256.800 31.800
3 2 10 11 8 

8 

Jessica Linville5003
Starlight Gymnastics

8.275 8.500 8.2506.750 31.775
12 1 11T 6 9 

9 

Rachel Midea5020
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 7.250 8.0756.750 30.825
5 10 11T 8 10 

10 

Katalina Swartz5098
Stars Gymnastics

8.475 6.000 8.6007.650 30.725
10 12 6 3 11 

11 

Haidyn Beall5014
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 6.750 7.7507.250 30.350
7 11 8 9 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 13-14, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/14/2014 6:59:03 PM

Women / 5 / L5 B9 grp2
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Thompson5099
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.150 9.3759.000 35.625
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Seldomridge5005
Starlight Gymnastics

8.375 8.550 8.8008.575 34.300
7T 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Trinity Shapiro5029
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 8.550 8.2008.000 33.000
10T 1T 4T 5 3 

3 

Katey Coursen5031
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 7.850 8.3007.750 32.950
2 6 6 3 4 

4 

Ruthie Winoker5033
LaFleur's Tampa

8.375 8.200 8.2508.100 32.925
7T 3T 3 4 5 

5 

Madison Holland5019
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 7.750 7.8757.700 32.075
3T 7 7 9 6 

6 

Ava Swain5030
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.200 7.9507.050 31.950
3T 3T 11 8 7 

7 

Bryn Wolfe5032
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 7.050 8.1007.550 31.350
6 9T 8 6 8 

8 

Chandler Barrett5013
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 7.050 7.9757.400 31.125
5 9T 9 7 9 

9 

Isabella Burchianti5004
Starlight Gymnastics

7.475 6.850 7.2508.000 29.575
13 13 4T 12 10 

10 

Ashlyn Drawdy5016
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.250 7.450 7.4006.300 29.400
10T 8 12 11 11 

11 

Taylor Gutmann5018
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.250 7.050 6.8507.200 29.350
10T 9T 10 13 12 

12 

Katie Forgas5028
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 7.000 7.7000.000 23.050
9 12 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 B9 grp3
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolina Cardoso5093
Stars Gymnastics

9.075 8.450 8.8008.375 34.700
1 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Abbey VanEpps5035
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.700 8.6008.300 34.150
8T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Camille Aguilar5006
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 7.7258.550 33.975
2 1 1 10 3 

3 

Lexy Glor5095
Stars Gymnastics

8.725 6.900 8.8508.375 32.850
5 8 2T 1 4 

4 

Maria  Weaver5034
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.150 7.7507.750 32.150
11 4 6 9 5 

5 

Zoe Wilson5037
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 7.100 8.5257.100 31.325
6 6T 10 4 6 

6 

Emily Golomb5038
LaFleur's Tampa

7.625 7.600 8.4507.300 30.975
12 5 7 5 7 

7 

Elizabeth Hoffmark5036
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 6.550 7.6508.050 30.800
8T 11 5 11 8 

8 

Kiley  Beckwith5039
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 6.700 7.8756.850 30.300
3 9 11 8 9 

9 

Cameron Kollmar5040
LaFleur's Tampa

8.575 6.150 8.2007.200 30.125
7 12 8T 6 10 

10 

Natalie Kerr5096
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.100 7.4506.500 29.600
8T 6T 12 12 11 

11 

Caroline Carter5094
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 5.950 8.0006.350 29.100
4 13 13 7 12 

12 

Krista Ecker5007
Starlight Gymnastics

7.500 6.600 6.2507.200 27.550
13 10 8T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars Gymnastics 51 105.300 27.200 25.000 26.075 27.025
11 3 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics 51 103.000 25.975 25.850 25.325 25.850
24 1 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa 51 102.425 26.925 25.450 24.475 25.575
32 2 3

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL 51 97.325 26.550 24.350 22.500 23.925
43 4 4
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